
Mod. 7726 B
COPOLYMER POLYPROPYLENE WATERPROOF CASE

Metric mm-Kg-C°

770 mm

580 mm

265 mm

90 mm

175 mm

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L Length

W Width

D Depth

Lid

Base

836 mm

641 mm

304 mm

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L Length

W Width

D Depth

10.30 Kg

12.60 Kg

0 Kg

118 lt

70 Kg/max

°C min -33 / max +90

OTHER DATA

Empty weight

Weight with foam

Weight with brings rifles

Volume

Buoyancy

Operating temperature
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